
 

Dates to Remember 
1. Sunday, February 25… Meeting... 12:30 p.m…Side x Side. And 

Hope @ Home Informational Meeting 
2. March 17…1st payment and paperwork DUE! Money is now 

transferrable but NOT refundable! (Don’t forget the paperwork that 

needs signatures!) Holy Smokes Tickets will be handed out! 
3. Sunday, April 14…Meeting…12:30 p.m.(Hope @ Home...we will 

gather at 12:30 to turn in tickets and sign-up to help at Holy Smokes). All Bar-
b-que Ticket Sales/numbers DUE…money too! Last Call for 
Paperwork!!!  

4. Sunday, April 28…5 B’s Bar-b-que Lunch Fundraiser!  All are 
expected to help! 

5. Sunday, May 19...Side x Side Meeting...12:30 p.m.  ALL 
Outstanding Money & Paperwork DUE!!!!!!!! 

6. Sunday, June 2…Suds on Sunday…all who are participating in 
Youth Summer Missions are expected to be present and help! 
Wear your ORANGE (Go in the name of the One) t-shirt 

7. Sunday, June 2…S x S Commissioning Worship at 8:00 a.m. 
           Wear your ORANGE T-shirt…(Go in the name of the One) 

8. Sunday, June 2… SxS Meeting…12:30 DRIVERS/Co-Pilots 
ONLY (We will not have another driver meeting before the trip!) 1:00 
p.m.EVERYONE!  Come hear all the last minute details! As 
close to MANDATORY as we can get! *College Small Group 
Leader Meeting to Follow! 

9. Thursday, June 6…EVERYONE…LOAD the TRUCK…6:30 
p.m…gather with your sleeping bag, week of clothes (don’t pack 
your toothbrush), tools!  See you at 6:30 p.m. 

10. Thursday, June 6…Adults/College Students/Drivers 
ONLY…meeting 7:30 p.m. (or immediately following truck 
loading). 



11. Saturday, June 8…YAY! DRIVERS Gather at 12:00 p.m. at 
Grace…receive your keys, gas the vans, receive last minute 
details etc. 

12. Saturday, June 8…ALL SxS gather at 1:00 to DEPART! 
13. Saturday, June 15…Return from Side x Side 
14. Friday, June 21…Side x Side Slide Show…7:00 p.m. 
15. Sunday, June 23...Hope @ Home Meeting...10:45 a.m. Room 

234. 
16. July 7 …Hope @ Home Commissioning…10:30 a.m. 
17. July 7 …Hope @ Home Meeting 12:00 p.m. 
18. July 10-11…Hope @ Home 
19. Sunday, July 21...Hope @ Home Slide Show...7:00 p.m.! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


